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Men / 8 / Youth C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3T 4 2 5* 1 9 1 

Michelangelo Morgan443
United Gymnastix

2.200 3.200 2.8002.7003.6003.200Diff:1 
7.7009.050 8.350 9.150 9.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.40012.600 10.50011.850 11.25011.95012.250Final:

Place: 7* 3 16 1T 7* 3 2 

Cameron Chemerys372
Apollo Gym- VA

2.400 3.100 3.0002.7003.3003.500Diff:2 
8.0008.400 8.700 8.050 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15011.950 11.00010.750 11.55012.00011.900Final:

Place: 5T 9 1 5T 16 4 3 

Damian Andrusyshyn432
Yellow Jackets Gym

2.400 3.000 2.1003.1003.4003.300Diff:3 
8.8008.700 8.150 9.150 8.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.00011.050 10.90012.250 11.25011.55012.000Final:

Place: 1 5 3T 12* 10 7 4 

Alejandro Eduardo Sanchez415
Orlando Metro Gym

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7003.2003.600Diff:4 
8.5508.950 8.550 8.550 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.850 10.65011.250 10.90011.75012.550Final:

Place: 5T 13 5 12T 2 10 5 

Ace Sandusky505
Infinity Gym Academy

2.400 3.200 2.8003.1003.5003.400Diff:5 
7.3008.600 7.800 8.100 9.2508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.95012.450 10.10011.200 10.90011.30012.000Final:

Place: 2 1 20T 1T 19 6 6 

Niko Stefanov444
United Gymnastix

2.200 3.000 2.1002.8003.2003.700Diff:6 
8.6008.650 8.950 7.600 7.7009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85010.700 10.70010.400 11.55012.15012.350Final:

Place: 3T 2 9T 22 23 1 7 

Kai Cadavid Murakami553
Sportsplex Gym- MD

2.200 3.100 2.3002.8003.6003.500Diff:7 
9.1008.750 8.500 8.250 7.1008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.25010.200 11.40011.050 10.25012.10012.250Final:

Place: 20 6 14T 15 4 8 8 

Teo Chou490
Gymland- Arena Gym

1.600 2.900 2.3002.9003.4003.300Diff:8 
8.3007.650 8.300 7.900 9.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95012.050 10.60010.800 10.85011.70010.950Final:

Place: 22T 7 9T 9 20 5 9 

Joseph Chapman453
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.200 2.800 2.1002.7003.0003.000Diff:9 
8.7507.700 8.650 8.350 7.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00010.650 10.85011.050 11.10011.65010.700Final:

Place: 15T 10T 6 20* 11 18 10 

Patrick Sinclair521
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.900 2.2003.1003.4003.200Diff:10 
7.0008.300 8.100 8.050 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.800 9.20011.150 10.50011.50011.500Final:

Place: 12 15T 18T 4 13 16 11 

Hoyt Miller530
Ace Gymnastics- PA

2.200 3.200 2.2002.9002.8003.300Diff:11 
7.2008.450 8.300 7.650 8.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.450 9.40010.550 11.35011.10011.750Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth C
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9T 19 18T 16 7* 11 12 

Jayden Larson496
Gym Force Gym

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8002.3003.100Diff:12 
7.8508.750 8.300 7.750 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.950 10.05010.550 10.75010.30011.850Final:

Place: 7* 20T 7T 3 5T 21* 13 

Phillip Larson483
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 3.200 2.1002.8003.1003.500Diff:13 
6.6008.400 7.000 8.300 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25012.000 8.70011.100 11.45010.10011.900Final:

Place: 17 24 13 8 5T 12 14 

August Gamauf365
Gulf Coast Gym

2.200 3.100 2.1002.7003.1003.100Diff:14 
7.8508.350 6.150 8.150 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70012.000 9.95010.850 11.2009.25011.450Final:

Place: 18 12 17 20* 9 23 15 

LJ Hansen358
Lga

1.600 3.200 2.9002.7003.0002.800Diff:15 
5.7008.550 8.450 7.900 8.7008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.900 8.60010.600 10.50011.45011.350Final:

Place: 9T 17 23T 24 12 14T 16 

Matteo Paddock398
GC2 Gymnastics

2.400 3.000 2.9003.1003.1003.400Diff:16 
6.5508.450 7.800 7.250 8.7007.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.20011.700 9.45010.350 9.95010.90011.850Final:

Place: 13 23 3T 23 3 20 17 

Carson Green366
Gulf Coast Gym

2.200 2.900 2.2002.1002.7003.000Diff:17 
6.5508.700 7.000 9.150 9.3008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80012.200 8.75011.250 10.2009.70011.700Final:

Place: 15T 20T 11 17* 17 13 18 

Austin French550
Spartan

1.600 3.200 2.2002.8003.2003.100Diff:18 
7.3008.400 6.900 8.200 7.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.000 9.50011.000 10.65010.10011.500Final:

Place: 22T 14 20* 10 18 14T 19 

Airin Rash525
CGA

1.600 2.600 1.6002.1002.9002.900Diff:19 
7.8507.800 8.250 8.300 8.2009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55010.800 9.45010.400 11.05011.15010.700Final:

Place: 21 10T 12 12* 24 19 20 

Anderson Card450
Parkettes Gym-PA

1.600 2.400 2.0003.0003.5003.200Diff:20 
8.1008.000 8.000 7.950 7.7509.300Exec:

-1.000-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50010.150 9.10010.950 10.90011.50010.900Final:

Place: 9T 18 23T 11 21 24 21 

Phillip Domack399
ENeRGY Kidz

1.600 2.800 1.1002.2002.1003.000Diff:21 
7.3508.850 8.750 8.150 7.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.600 8.45010.350 10.95010.55011.850Final:

Place: 14 8 25 5* 25 21* 22 

Alex Claiborne479
Premier Gym Academy

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.9003.500Diff:22 
6.6008.050 8.700 7.350 7.2009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.8509.300 8.7009.450 11.25011.60011.550Final:
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AARank

Place: 24 22 14T 17* 15 25 23 

Brady Mitchell519
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.700 1.4002.7003.1002.900Diff:23 
8.2007.400 6.800 8.100 8.4009.050Exec:

-2.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35011.100 7.60010.800 10.6509.90010.300Final:

Place: 19 25 20* 17* 14 17 24 

Connor Tran389
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.600 1.6002.1002.0002.800Diff:24 
7.6508.450 6.600 8.300 8.5509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.00011.150 9.25010.400 10.6507.30011.250Final:

Place: 25 15T 7T 25 22 2 25 

Keller Dugan373
Apollo Gym- VA

0.000 3.100 2.8002.1002.7000.000Diff:25 
8.2500.000 8.700 9.000 7.1500.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
43.50010.250 11.05011.100 0.00011.1000.000Final:
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